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TOM, J. P.,, RENWICK, MOSKOWITZ, MANZANET, FEINMAN, JJ.

3802/99

14247/05

V31563/12

306935/09

306542/13

161623/13
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100885/13
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Tuesday, June 02, 2015

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

PEOPLE V. DERRICK HARRIS

EROSA V COOMARASWAMY

R.,PETER V SAMARA B.

WOLMAN V SHOUELA

MORENO V GOLDEN TOUCH

MAOR V GLORIOUS FOOD

PEOPLE V. FRANCISCO MEDINA

GODDARD V CUNY

BREMOND V LEMLE

MOREL V CONTIN

PEOPLE V. JEFFREY BRYANT

NAZARIO V 222 BROADWAY

DUPREE V SCOTTSDALE INS.

GREEN V MANHATTAN COMMUNITY

VAN WAGNER V BOARD OF STANDARDS

PEOPLE V. CHRISTOPHER NIEVES

ENCHANTMENTS V 424 EAST 9TH

PEOPLE V. CARRIE GREENE

BARCLAY V ETIM

FARRINGTON V FORDHAM
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